
Runde 1

Scheibe Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Zuschlag Resultat TS Punkte
2 3 Streun Stefan 1992 A 0 85 96 85
3 13 Riesen Lucas 2005 E 3 86 93 89
4 12 Messerli Sandro 1988 E 3 87 88 90
5 15 Stucki Roger 1985 A 0 88 100 88
6 24 Blaser Nicolas 2012 E 3 44 83 47
7 10 Sigrist Walter 1955 D 2 88 95 90
8 19 Mani Manfred 1950 D 2 89 97 91
9 25 Isler Simon 1985 E 3 82 88 85
10 11 Schütz Nicolas 1993 E 3 91 99 94
11 6 Baumberger Jöggu 1956 D 2 91 89 93
2 26 Haldemann Daniela 1968 A 0 93 93 93
3 14 Bühler Ruedi 1996 A 0 95 97 95
4 9 Schmid Manuel 1996 A 0 95 100 95
5 1 Stucki Stefan 1982 A 0 90 92 90
6 8 Schläppi Martin 1960 A 0 96 98 96
7 17 Karlen Edwin 1985 E 3 88 93 91
8 22 Jutzeler Pascal 1992 E 3 81 84 84
9 27 Kämpf Michael 1986 E 3 93 93 96
10 16 Thomi Lars 2004 E 3 82 89 85
11 20 Jutzeler Philipp 1995 E 3 86 97 89
2 4 Jutzeler Reto 1986 E 3 85 87 88
3 5 Fankhauser H.R. 1950 D 2 89 99 91
4 7 Boss Erwin 1948 D 2 90 85 92
5 23 Ruben Rüegsegger 2010 E 3 79 89 82
6 21 Jukic Angela 1995 A 0 94 99 94
7 28 Kunz Fritz 1964 D 2 89 100 91
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Ablösung 1
Scheibe Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Zuschlag Resultat TS Punkte

1 7 Boss Erwin 1948 D 2 92 96 94
12 20 Jutzeler Philipp 1995 E 3 93 95 96
2 14 Bühler Ruedi 1996 A 0 94 93 94
3 19 Mani Manfred 1950 D 2 92 94 94
4 8 Schläppi Martin 1960 A 0 95 98 95
5 9 Schmid Manuel 1996 A 0 94 97 94
6 11 Schütz Nicolas 1993 E 3 88 97 91
7 12 Messerli Sandro 1988 E 3 88 96 91
8 5 Fankhauser H.R. 1950 D 2 91 97 93
9 27 Kämpf Michael 1986 E 3 90 93 93

10 21 Jukic Angela 1995 A 0 92 95 92
11 13 Riesen Lucas 2005 E 3 76 91 79

1 10 Sigrist Walter 1955 D 2 2
12 99 Freilos 0 A 0 0
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Ablösung 2
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Final End-CUP 2023

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Zuschlag Resultat TS Punkte
1 Mani Manfred 1950 D 2 95 99 97
2 Jutzeler Philipp 1995 E 3 94 95 97
3 Schläppi Martin 1960 A 0 96 95 96
4 Sigrist Walter 1955 D 2 94 91 96
5 Schütz Nicolas 1993 E 3 85 90 88
6 Fankhauser H.R. 1950 D 2 85 92 87
7 Jukic Angela 1995 A 0 87 90 87
8 Schmid Manuel 1996 A 0 94 97 94
9 Boss Erwin 1948 D 2 92 96 94
10 Bühler Ruedi 1996 A 0 94 93 94
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End-Cup 2023 – Final


